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2016 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI

USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

NAME

Moore, Omari
Hamlett, Xavier
Washington, Clayton
Campbell, Connor

Byers, Stephen
Truslow, Tyler
Dorris, William
McLane, Chance
Kelly, Israel
Thomas, Devin
Whitt, Joshua
Snellings, Anthony
Walker, Cerrell

Brightwell-Osborne, Zaki

Hickman, Josh
Davenport, Kevin
Malloy, Carl
Goodwin, Zachary
Robinson, Zavier
Glazier, Chase
Tate, Nathan
Villanueva, Gavin
Winbourne, Darrell
Smith, Devin
Bain, Aiden
Rivera, Ryker
Peters, Liam
Allen, David
Massie, Derrick
Sparrow, Kesean
Huynh, Kai
Bischof, Brendan
Hawk, Jerry
Dacanay, Jason
Mondol, Jayden
Kenny, John Michael
Cox, Reed
Haggins, Kevin
Elmer, Mason
Ramsey, Sebastian
Cropp, Xavier
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CENTER

AMF Waldorf
Crofton

BA Southwest
BA Woodbridge

BA Southwest
Staunton Lanes

BA Woodbridge

BA Chantilly

Liberty Lanes

AMF Western Branch
BA Gaithersburg
Pinboys at the Beach
AMF Capital Plaza
The Bowling Alley
The Bowling Alley
BA Eastern

Gator Bowl
Sparetimes

Village Lanes (Leesburg)
Sparetimes

AMF York

BA Bull Run

Gator Bowl

AMF Waldorf

AMF York

AMF Williamsburg
AMF Dale City
Village Lanes (Leesburg)
AMF Marlow Heights
AMF Chesapeake

BA Gaithersburg
Lord Calvert

AMF Chesapeake
JBAB Potomac Lanes
Fort Lee

AMF Lynnhaven
Lord Calvert

AMF Waldorf

Fort Meade

AMF Dale City
Pinboys at the Beach

AVE

133
128
121
121

132
74
126
143
95
117
68
101
91
81
96
93
101
72
104
100
86
75
84
75
79
76
61
79
81
104
86
90
97
87
63
64
7
71
68
47
71

DIVISION - BOYS - UNDER 8

GM1

185
123
135
141

159
95
115
129
134
129
101
139
97
107
110
85
110
104
99
119
100
88
86
101
92
89
106
68
102
91
92
67
84
29
78
62
74
100
79
64
88

GM2

143
162
157
137

109
170
144
124
110
124
115
116
153
131
100
146
129
94
105
90
103
138
97
123
101
120
100
103
80
83
66
104
76
108
99
103
81
49
83
77
64

GM3

167
153
123
126

119
121
126
107
113
104
141
101
105
108
128
105
90
127
111
99
104
77
118
74
101
81
81
113
97
89
101
87
93
113
73
82
89
87
68
80
62

TOTAL

495 $225
438 $165
415 $125
404 $100
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360
357
357
357
356
355
346
338
336
329
325
315
308
307
303
301
298
294
290
287
284
279
263
259
258
253
250
250
247
244
236
230
221
214
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NAME

Knight, Julian
Baker, Jack
Woodall, Nicolas
Dahr, Braedyn
West, Thomas
Foley, Liam
Becker, Wyatt
Bojaxhi, Adrian
Beasley, Paxton
Childs, Trevor
Cunningham, Hunter
Lewis, Nick

2016 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI

USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIV
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CENTER

AMF Capital Plaza
Staunton Lanes
Riverside Lanes
Pinboys at the Beach
Sparetimes

Fort Meade
Northside Lanes
AMF Lynnhaven
Village Lanes (Glouceste
Fort Lee

Fort Lee

The Bowling Alley

AVE

82
70
58
56
43
89
63
43
78
74
52
40

DIVISION - BOYS - UNDER 8

GM1

58
52
69
56
74
49
57
77
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GM2

83
77
68
74
64
63
55
44

O O O o

GM3

73
78
70
72
62
87
76
57

O O o o

TOTAL

214
207
207
202
200
199
188
178
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